Position

P/T Facilities Host

P/T Facilities Host

P/T Facilities Host

P/T Facilities Host

P/T Facilities Host

P/T Facilities Host

P/T Facilities Host

P/T Facilities Host

P/T Facilities Host

P/T Facilities Host

P/T Facilities Host

Other Positions Held City

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Department

Parks & Rec-Facilities
Mtc

Parks & Rec-Facilities
Mtc

Parks & Rec-Facilities
Mtc

Parks & Rec-Facilities
Mtc

Parks & Rec-Facilities
Mtc

Parks & Rec-Facilities
Mtc

Parks & Rec-Facilities
Mtc

Parks & Rec-Facilities
Mtc

Parks & Rec-Facilities
Mtc

Parks & Rec-Facilities
Mtc

Parks & Rec-Facilities
Mtc

Total Wages

$13,322

$11,699

$9,492

$8,361

$6,919

$6,919

$6,278

$6,190

$5,703

$3,531

$1,381

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$775

$629

$515

$496

$412

$412

$374

$366

$339

$212

$83



