Position Of	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
P/T Facilities Host		Hanford	Parks & Rec-Facilities Mtc	\$13,322	\$775
P/T Facilities Host		Hanford	Parks & Rec-Facilities Mtc	\$11,699	\$629
P/T Facilities Host		Hanford	Parks & Rec-Facilities Mtc	\$9,492	\$515
P/T Facilities Host		Hanford	Parks & Rec-Facilities Mtc	\$8,361	\$496
P/T Facilities Host		Hanford	Parks & Rec-Facilities Mtc	\$6,919	\$412
P/T Facilities Host		Hanford	Parks & Rec-Facilities Mtc	\$6,919	\$412
P/T Facilities Host		Hanford	Parks & Rec-Facilities Mtc	\$6,278	\$374
P/T Facilities Host		Hanford	Parks & Rec-Facilities Mtc	\$6,190	\$366
P/T Facilities Host		Hanford	Parks & Rec-Facilities Mtc	\$5,703	\$339
P/T Facilities Host		Hanford	Parks & Rec-Facilities Mtc	\$3,531	\$212
P/T Facilities Host		Hanford	Parks & Rec-Facilities Mtc	\$1,381	\$83